¥ IN=YIDIEFTIVZ 7Ny b (ss,a,0 F) BME< N—Vid, EBOHHEWNTLET,

N—YEFRRET2TEYVERADTESP LHTTHERIEEL,

SSCA SSCA 5500C VIOLET TYPEL (ENGRAVED)
i - 5134
5188
5178 8719 Jf .
g 571438 W
& 5169 :

-9101881

New High Speed STICKER
000458

5141 5230

9500C VIOLET TYPE1 |
CA017 J30087 |

N=YID Ak A& N=Yy 1D N-Y%& ik}
199 SCREW M2 X 6G FNGL BRASS ¥200 5101SS | BRAKE PLATE COMPLETE
266 SCREW M3 X 3,5MM FNGL BRASS ¥200 5151DS  |SPOOL CAP 5500D CHAMPAGNE(SET)
286 SCREW BRASS FNGL M3 L=3(301) ¥200 5714SS _ |LINE GUIDE COMPLETE
1880 BRAKE BLOCK MEDIUM (1PIECE) ¥100
1881 BRAKE BLOCK LARGE ¥100
3902 BRAKE WASHER ¥200
3915 ADJUSTMENT WASHER ¥200
4053 SPRING S/S 05,2/04 ¥200
4054 SPRING ¥200
4055 PRESS ARM SPRG 5500C/6500C ¥200
4056 PINION YOKE SPRG 5500C/6500C ¥200
4490 RETAINER ¥200
4528 MAIN GEAR COMPLETE (SPG.5500C) ¥2,900
4530 COGWHEEL COMPLETE ¥2,400
4533 CLUTCH CLAW STEEL FNMA ¥1.200
5056 BRAKE PLATE COMPLETE ASSY.5000/A/B/D ¥4,800
5115 WASHER ¥200
5119 LOCK PIN 5000 ¥300
5131 SPRING WASHER ¥200
5134 ANTI REVERSE PAWL COMPLETE ¥900
5141 SIDE PLATE THUMB NUT 5000
5145 BASE WASHER BRONZE(1121573) ¥200
5152 COG WHEEL ¥600
5168 LOCKING WASHER ¥200
5169 WORMSHAFT COMPLETE(1134360) ¥2,900
5172 LEVEL WIND TUBE BRASS 5000 ¥1,900
5173 BEARING ¥200
5176 PILOT GUIDE (51765) ¥600
5177 LINE CARRIAGE NUT ¥600
5178 LOCK PLATE ¥200
5188 MAINGEAR BUSHING COMPLETE ¥2,900
5189 DRIVE SHAFT SHIM 4000-6000 ¥200
5229 O-RING ¥200
5230 BALL BEARING ¥800
7078 CLICK WHEEL 5000/6000 ¥600
7079 DRAG WASHER ¥600
7080 DRIVE SHAFT BEARING 5-6000 ¥500
8703 SPOOL PINION GEAR 5-7000 ¥200
8719 FRAME COMPLETE (CHROME) ¥6,600
8720 WASHER COMPLETE ¥600
8721 WASHER RIGHT BRASS 20X1 ¥200
9830 STAR WHEEL CHROME ¥1,800
24588 SCREW M2,5 6GX 6MM.FNFKR ¥200
24589 HANDLE NUT OIL BRASS ENGRAVED 5000 ¥500
39047
0004SS
10274A HANDLE RETAINER PLATE
4301SS4 |[MIRROR-FINISH POWER HANDLE SET
4512V SIDEPLATE RIGHT(5500C VIOLET)
4514V SIDEPLATE LEFT(5500C VIOLET)
4534SS  |SPOOL

E#HA: 2016/09/01 BC - 005 - 79 - 05



